
            Program Schedule
Week of Jan. 9, 2017

Monday, Jan. 9

2 p.m. City Council Meeting - LIVE

7 p.m. City Council Meeting - Replay

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Tuesday, Jan. 10

10 a.m. City Council Meeting - LIVE

2 p.m. City Council Meeting - LIVE

7 p.m. City Council Meeting - Replay

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Wednesday, Jan. 11

8 a.m. Community Programming

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Thursday, Jan. 12

6 p.m. State of the City Address - LIVE

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Friday, Jan. 13

9 a.m. This Week's County Board of Supervisors Meeting 

6 p.m. This Week's County Board of Supervisors Meeting 

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Saturday, Jan. 14

7 a.m. City Council Meetings - Replay

1 p.m. State of the City Address - Replay

7 p.m. State of the City Address - Replay

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Sunday, Jan. 15

7 a.m. City Council Meetings - Replay

1 p.m. State of the City Address - Replay

7 p.m. State of the City Address - Replay

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase



Week of Jan. 16 2017

Monday, Jan. 16

8 a.m. Community Programming

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Tuesday, Jan. 17

8 a.m. Community Programming

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Wednesday, Jan. 18

8 a.m. Community Programming

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Thursday, Jan. 19

8 a.m. Planning Commission Meeting - LIVE

6 p.m. Planning Commission Meeting - Replay

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Friday, Jan. 20

8 a.m. Community Programming

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Saturday, Jan. 21

8 a.m. Community Programming

6 p.m. Planning Commission Meeting - Replay

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase

Sunday, Jan. 22

8 a.m. Community Programming

6 p.m. Planning Commission Meeting - Replay

10 p.m. Classic Arts Showcase


